

Monthly Newsletter 2007 Volume 2, Issue 30, Janurary 1, 2007

## **Edgewood Community Internet Society**

RR#1 Site 5 Comp 18 Edgewood, BC V0G 1J0 Phone: 250-269-7590 Fax: 250-269-7591 Email: <u>edgewood@lincsat.com</u> <u>http://www.edgewoodcap.ca</u>

Residential Broadband Internet Access – 12-Month Contract Sample Only www.edgeconnection.ca

- The term of this agreement will be 12 months from date of service activation, to be Provided by *Edgewood Community Internet Society* at time of placing your order for Broadband Internet access at the rate of \$ 34.99 (plus PST/GST) monthly, billed in advance. Account payment to Okanagan.Net, Kelowna (agent for *Edgewood Community Internet Society*) to be set-up by either credit card or auto withdrawal from a bank or Credit Union.
- 2. Equipment option selected:

Please initial option selected

- [ ] 900Mhz Equipment Rent to Own is minimum charge \$25.00 monthly (plus PST/GST) and interest 6% on the cost of the equipment until the balance of \$ 600.00 is paid. The equipment is on lease and owned by *Edgewood Community Internet Society* until the final payment is paid.
- [ ] 2.4Ghz Equipment Rent to Own minimum charge of \$15.00monthly (plus PST/GST) and interest 6% on the cost of the equipment until the balance of \$350.00 is paid. The equipment is on lease and owned by *Edgewood Community Internet Society* the until the final payment is paid.
- [ ] 900Mhz Equipment rental charge \$30.00 monthly (plus PST/GST) as long as customer is using *Edgewood Community Internet Society* Internet access service. Equipment belongs to *Edgewood Community Internet Society*.
- [ ] 2.4Ghz Equipment rental charge of \$20.00 monthly (plus PST/GST) as long as customer is using *Edgewood Community Internet Society* Internet access service. Equipment belongs to *Edgewood Community Internet Society*.
- [ ] Equipment purchased by customer, please check [ ] 900Mhz or [ ] 2.4Ghz

Equipment serial number taken:	
Mac Address of radios:	
Mac address of PC/ Router:	

3. Cancellation of this account, anytime prior to the twelve month duration specified under item one above, will result in a cancellation fee due to Okanagan.net of \$ 120.00

Industrie

Canada

4. You also agree to the attached Terms of use Document for terms and conditions for contract.

Subscriber Name (PRINT)

Signature

Date

Industry

Canada



**Special Thanks To:** 







*The Edge* ♦ RR #1, Site 5, Comp 18 ♦ Edgewood, B.C. ♦ V0G 1J0 ♦ Phone: 250 269-7590 ♦ Fax: 250 269-7591 ♦ Email: edgewood@lincsat.com